Catalogo
de Producto
MEDCORP
MEDCORP
MAIL
DIRECCION
Lo Barnechea, Santiago de Chile

(g/cc)
LVC
(cm)
802100N 8.5 2.8 100 5.6
802120N 9.0 2.9 120 5.9
802140N 9.3 3.2 140 6.2
ES 810N High Profile
Product Code Diameter
(cm)
Projection
(cm)
Volume
(g/cc)
LVC
(cm)
810155N 9.0 3.6 155 6.4
810180N 9.5 3.8 180 6.8
810215N 10.0 4.0 215 7.1
810240N 10.3 4.2 240 7.4
810265N 10.6 4.4 265 7.7
810295N 10.9 4.6 295 7.9
810320N 11.2 4.8 320 8.2
810350N 11.5 5.0 350 8.5
810390N 12.0 5.2 390 8.8
810435N 12.5 5.4 435 9.2
810500N 13.0 5.8 500 9.7
ES 812N Extra High Profile
Product
Code
Diameter
(cm)
Projection
(cm)
Volume
(g/cc)
LVC
(cm)
812180N 9.1 4.3 180 7.0
812200N 9.4 4.3 200 7.1
812220N 9.7 4.4 220 7.3
812240N 10.2 4.4 240 7.5
812260N 10.4 4.5 260 7.6
812280N 10.6 4.7 280 7.9
812300N 10.8 4.9 300 8.1
812325N 11.0 5.1 325 8.3
812350N 11.3 5.1 350 8.4
812375N 11.6 5.2 375 8.6
812400N 11.8 5.5 400 9.0
812450N 12.1 5.7 450 9.2
812500N 12.3 6.1 500 9.6
812550N 12.5 6.4 550 9.9
R
ed
on
d
o
Te
xt
ur
iz
ad
o
ES 802N
Medium Profile
1 2
ES 805NES 802N / Medium – Extra High Profile
805170N 9.9 3.4 170 6.6
805195N 10.5 3.5 195 6.9
805215N 10.6 3.7 215 7.1
805240N 11.4 3.7 240 7.5
805265N 11.4 3.9 265 7.6
805290N 11.8 4.0 290 7.8
805310N 12.0 4.1 310 8.0
805335N 12.1 4.3 335 8.2
805360N 12.5 4.4 360 8.4
R
ed
on
d